
Competition Results

Competition: Venue: Date
UK Final 2019 Under 15 Girls Sportcity 14 Apr 2019
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Surrey 1282 1012 130 140

2 Norfolk 1234 974 140 120

3 Donegal 1174 924 120 130

4 North Yorkshire 1034 854 110 70

5 Warwickshire 1030 880 60 90

6 Kent 1008 908 0 100

7 Devon 979 829 70 80

8 Greater Manchester 964 854 0 110

9 Nottinghamshire 942 792 100 50

10 Tyne & Wear 879 739 80 60

11 Powys 851 721 90 40



Athlete Results

Competition: Venue: Date
UK Final 2019 Under 15 Girls Sportcity 14 Apr 2019
Ranking BibNo Athlete Team Score 2LR 4LR S SB SLJ VJ

1 23 Halle Ferguson Greater Manchester 284 98 86 100
2 29 Niyah Costly Surrey 281 93 88 100
3 80 Rhiana Burrell Individuals 279 94 100 85
4 71 Freya Jury Kent 271 89 92 90
5 3 Daisy Dalrymple Norfolk 263 93 76 94
6 5 Grace Daniels Norfolk 257 96 100 61
7 78 Etty Sisson Individuals 252 96 66 90
8 67 Lucy McGlynn Donegal 251 100 85 66
9 79 Lateefah Agberemi Individuals 250 78 74 98

10 13 Amelia Briggs-Goode Nottinghamshire 248 98 84 66
11 33 Elanor Trigg Surrey 247 58 92 97
12 43 Millie Leighton Warwickshire 246 64 92 90

13= 30 Nicole Williams Surrey 242 79 66 97
13= 34 Sophie Cox Surrey 242 72 92 78
15 18 Abigail Thwaites Tyne & Wear 240 72 82 86
16 32 Lucy Atkins Surrey 237 90 66 81
17 38 Lili Fern Devon 235 100 59 76
18 73 Georgia Baker Kent 234 58 80 96
19 59 Keira McVeagh Powys 233 72 76 85
20 25 Ellina Connor Greater Manchester 232 80 82 70
21 65 Michaela Galvin Donegal 231 79 62 90
22 51 Natalya Aspinall North Yorkshire 229 71 76 82
23 6 Sophie Rushmore Norfolk 228 86 76 66
24 50 Olivia Roe North Yorkshire 227 89 64 74
25 4 Eden Harrison Norfolk 226 90 72 64
26 68 Harriet McCrossan Donegal 225 82 57 86
27 31 Ellie Taylor Surrey 223 85 44 94
28 46 Megan Burge Warwickshire 220 84 44 92
29 44 Mica Quinn Warwickshire 219 79 92 48
30 64 Niamh Moohan Donegal 217 85 52 80
31 37 Paige Johnson Devon 211 71 98 42
32 72 Libby Turbutt Kent 210 52 85 73
33 36 Estelle Roots Devon 205 79 40 86

34= 69 Rachel Gallagher Donegal 204 72 66 66
34= 81 Lauren Watkins Individuals 204 71 52 81
36 55 Carmen Brooks North Yorkshire 202 64 90 48
37 8 Ellie Sheppard Nottinghamshire 200 46 98 56
38 2 Ellis Stewart Norfolk 197 71 60 66

39= 19 Halle Knox Tyne & Wear 196 64 76 56
39= 53 Therese Tolan North Yorkshire 196 72 66 58
41 47 Imogen George Warwickshire 195 38 96 61

42= 54 Florence Roberts North Yorkshire 193 90 47 56
42= 76 Jessie Sargeant Kent 193 49 66 78
44 61 Dottie Evans Powys 185 53 92 40
45 26 Katie Pimblet Greater Manchester 182 56 52 74
46 66 Chloe McDaid Donegal 180 66 48 66
47 41 Olivia Travers Devon 178 60 70 48
48 1 Amber Scott Norfolk 177 62 78 37
49 12 Trisha Saxby Nottinghamshire 174 64 36 74



Athlete Results

Competition: Venue: Date
UK Final 2019 Under 15 Girls Sportcity 14 Apr 2019
Ranking BibNo Athlete Team Score 2LR 4LR S SB SLJ VJ

50 10 Mae Smith Nottinghamshire 170 34 94 42
51 52 Gabriella Whiteley North Yorkshire 159 46 57 56

52= 20 Lucy Telfer Tyne & Wear 156 45 59 52
52= 24 Grace Hodson Greater Manchester 156 42 68 46
52= 48 Temi Lawal Warwickshire 156 41 42 73
55 60 Polly Holloway Powys 154 40 46 68
56 40 Emma Harrison Devon 153 49 56 48
57 62 Kelsey Webster Powys 149 45 50 54
58 22 Dervla Moore Greater Manchester 148 38 76 34
59 15 Kate Hudson Tyne & Wear 147 52 47 48
60 17 Grace Gnezere Tyne & Wear 146 58 38 50
61 11 Caitlin Elliott Nottinghamshire 142 41 41 60
62 9 Teegan Page Nottinghamshire 141 58 41 42
63 39 Georgia Davis Devon 138 53 54 31
64 45 Robin Greenwood Warwickshire 134 52 34 48
65 57 Lwsi Roberts Powys 126 46 38 42
66 16 Georgia Massey Tyne & Wear 121 32 52 37
67 58 Nikki Davies Powys 99 36 32 31

68= 7 Holly Harrison Norfolk 0
68= 14 Charlotte Vickers Nottinghamshire 0
68= 27 Neve Davenport Greater Manchester 0
68= 35 Chloe Gibney Surrey 0
68= 42 Elysia Morris Devon 0
68= 49 Meghan Lawes Warwickshire 0
68= 70 Aoife McGee Donegal 0



Team Results Norfolk (purple)

Competition: Venue: Date
UK Final 2019 Under 15 Girls Sportcity 14 Apr 2019
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Surrey 1282 1012 130 140

2 Norfolk 1234 974 140 120

3 Donegal 1174 924 120 130

4 North Yorkshire 1034 854 110 70

5 Warwickshire 1030 880 60 90

6 Kent 1008 908 0 100

7 Devon 979 829 70 80

8 Greater Manchester 964 854 0 110

9 Nottinghamshire 942 792 100 50

10 Tyne & Wear 879 739 80 60

11 Powys 851 721 90 40

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
1 Amber Scott 2LR 22.0 22.0 20 62
1 Amber Scott S 7.82 8.75 8.03 8.75 12 78
1 Amber Scott VJ 0 46 44 46 32= 37
2 Ellis Stewart 2LR 21.6 21.6 14= 71
2 Ellis Stewart S 7.42 7.42 0.00 7.42 21 60
2 Ellis Stewart VJ 50 51 52 52 16= 66
3 Daisy Dalrymple 2LR 20.9 20.9 4= 93
3 Daisy Dalrymple SB 82 82 11= 76
3 Daisy Dalrymple SLJ 2.42 2.41 2.40 2.42 4 94
4 Eden Harrison 4LR 44.8 44.8 5= 90
4 Eden Harrison S 8.19 7.36 8.69 8.69 15 72
4 Eden Harrison SLJ 2.02 2.18 2.12 2.18 19 64
5 Grace Daniels 4LR 44.5 44.5 3 96
5 Grace Daniels SB 89 89 1 100
5 Grace Daniels SLJ 2.14 2.16 2.16 2.16 20= 61
6 Sophie Rushmore 4LR 45.2 45.2 8 86
6 Sophie Rushmore SB 82 82 11= 76
6 Sophie Rushmore VJ 52 50 46 52 16= 66



Team Results Nottinghamshire (white)

Competition: Venue: Date
UK Final 2019 Under 15 Girls Sportcity 14 Apr 2019
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Surrey 1282 1012 130 140

2 Norfolk 1234 974 140 120

3 Donegal 1174 924 120 130

4 North Yorkshire 1034 854 110 70

5 Warwickshire 1030 880 60 90

6 Kent 1008 908 0 100

7 Devon 979 829 70 80

8 Greater Manchester 964 854 0 110

9 Nottinghamshire 942 792 100 50

10 Tyne & Wear 879 739 80 60

11 Powys 851 721 90 40

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
8 Ellie Sheppard 2LR 22.3 22.3 27= 46
8 Ellie Sheppard S 9.33 11.10 10.58 11.10 2 98
8 Ellie Sheppard VJ 0 49 50 50 22= 56
9 Teegan Page 2LR 22.1 22.1 21= 58
9 Teegan Page SB 73 73 30= 41
9 Teegan Page SLJ 1.97 2.02 2.00 2.02 29= 42

10 Mae Smith 2LR 23.8 23.8 34 34
10 Mae Smith S 9.64 10.26 0.00 10.26 4 94
10 Mae Smith SLJ 1.99 2.02 2.02 2.02 29= 42
11 Caitlin Elliott 4LR 48.0 48.0 30= 41
11 Caitlin Elliott SB 73 73 30= 41
11 Caitlin Elliott VJ 44 51 48 51 21 60
12 Trisha Saxby 4LR 46.2 46.2 18= 64
12 Trisha Saxby SB 71 71 33 36
12 Trisha Saxby VJ 52 53 52 53 13= 74
13 Amelia Briggs-Goode 4LR 44.4 44.4 2 98
13 Amelia Briggs-Goode S 7.30 9.12 8.88 9.12 9 84
13 Amelia Briggs-Goode SLJ 2.20 2.14 2.22 2.22 18 66



Team Results Tyne & Wear (red)

Competition: Venue: Date
UK Final 2019 Under 15 Girls Sportcity 14 Apr 2019
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Surrey 1282 1012 130 140

2 Norfolk 1234 974 140 120

3 Donegal 1174 924 120 130

4 North Yorkshire 1034 854 110 70

5 Warwickshire 1030 880 60 90

6 Kent 1008 908 0 100

7 Devon 979 829 70 80

8 Greater Manchester 964 854 0 110

9 Nottinghamshire 942 792 100 50

10 Tyne & Wear 879 739 80 60

11 Powys 851 721 90 40

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
15 Kate Hudson 2LR 22.2 22.2 24= 52
15 Kate Hudson SB 76 76 27= 47
15 Kate Hudson VJ 49 49 47 49 25= 48
16 Georgia Massey 2LR 24.8 24.8 35 32
16 Georgia Massey S 0.00 6.95 7.23 7.23 25 52
16 Georgia Massey VJ 44 46 46 46 32= 37
17 Grace Gnezere 2LR 22.1 22.1 21= 58
17 Grace Gnezere S 0.00 0.00 4.35 4.35 32 38
17 Grace Gnezere SLJ 0.00 2.03 2.06 2.06 26 50
18 Abigail Thwaites 4LR 46.0 46.0 13= 72
18 Abigail Thwaites S 8.92 8.64 8.92 8.92 10 82
18 Abigail Thwaites SLJ 2.36 2.35 2.14 2.36 7= 86
19 Halle Knox 4LR 46.2 46.2 18= 64
19 Halle Knox SB 82 82 11= 76
19 Halle Knox VJ 49 50 48 50 22= 56
20 Lucy Telfer 4LR 47.7 47.7 28= 45
20 Lucy Telfer SB 80 80 21= 59
20 Lucy Telfer SLJ 2.08 2.06 2.05 2.08 25 52



Team Results Greater Manchester (green)

Competition: Venue: Date
UK Final 2019 Under 15 Girls Sportcity 14 Apr 2019
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Surrey 1282 1012 130 140

2 Norfolk 1234 974 140 120

3 Donegal 1174 924 120 130

4 North Yorkshire 1034 854 110 70

5 Warwickshire 1030 880 60 90

6 Kent 1008 908 0 100

7 Devon 979 829 70 80

8 Greater Manchester 964 854 0 110

9 Nottinghamshire 942 792 100 50

10 Tyne & Wear 879 739 80 60

11 Powys 851 721 90 40

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
22 Dervla Moore 2LR 22.7 22.7 32 38
22 Dervla Moore SB 82 82 11= 76
22 Dervla Moore VJ 44 45 39 45 34 34
23 Halle Ferguson 2LR 20.7 20.7 2 98
23 Halle Ferguson S 9.11 9.19 0.00 9.19 8 86
23 Halle Ferguson SLJ 2.41 2.43 2.53 2.53 1 100
24 Grace Hodson 2LR 22.4 22.4 30 42
24 Grace Hodson S 6.83 8.22 6.64 8.22 17 68
24 Grace Hodson SLJ 2.01 2.03 1.94 2.03 28 46
25 Ellina Connor 4LR 45.8 45.8 11 80
25 Ellina Connor SB 83 83 10 82
25 Ellina Connor SLJ 2.14 2.27 2.24 2.27 16 70
26 Katie Pimblet 4LR 46.7 46.7 23 56
26 Katie Pimblet SB 77 77 24= 52
26 Katie Pimblet VJ 53 53 50 53 13= 74



Team Results Surrey (black)

Competition: Venue: Date
UK Final 2019 Under 15 Girls Sportcity 14 Apr 2019
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Surrey 1282 1012 130 140

2 Norfolk 1234 974 140 120

3 Donegal 1174 924 120 130

4 North Yorkshire 1034 854 110 70

5 Warwickshire 1030 880 60 90

6 Kent 1008 908 0 100

7 Devon 979 829 70 80

8 Greater Manchester 964 854 0 110

9 Nottinghamshire 942 792 100 50

10 Tyne & Wear 879 739 80 60

11 Powys 851 721 90 40

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
29 Niyah Costly 2LR 20.9 20.9 4= 93
29 Niyah Costly S 0.00 9.61 8.45 9.61 7 88
29 Niyah Costly VJ 67 67 64 67 1 100
30 Nicole Williams 2LR 21.3 21.3 10= 79
30 Nicole Williams S 6.98 8.06 7.93 8.06 18 66
30 Nicole Williams SLJ 2.48 0.00 0.00 2.48 2= 97
31 Ellie Taylor 2LR 21.2 21.2 8= 85
31 Ellie Taylor S 0.00 0.00 6.10 6.10 29 44
31 Ellie Taylor VJ 61 0 61 61 4 94
32 Lucy Atkins 4LR 44.8 44.8 5= 90
32 Lucy Atkins SB 81 81 16= 66
32 Lucy Atkins VJ 56 57 57 57 10= 81
33 Elanor Trigg 4LR 46.6 46.6 22 58
33 Elanor Trigg SB 86 86 3= 92
33 Elanor Trigg SLJ 0.00 2.42 2.48 2.48 2= 97
34 Sophie Cox 4LR 46.0 46.0 13= 72
34 Sophie Cox SB 86 86 3= 92
34 Sophie Cox SLJ 2.32 2.32 2.32 2.32 12 78
35 Chloe Gibney S 0.00 8.25 8.64 8.64



Team Results Devon (sky)

Competition: Venue: Date
UK Final 2019 Under 15 Girls Sportcity 14 Apr 2019
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Surrey 1282 1012 130 140

2 Norfolk 1234 974 140 120

3 Donegal 1174 924 120 130

4 North Yorkshire 1034 854 110 70

5 Warwickshire 1030 880 60 90

6 Kent 1008 908 0 100

7 Devon 979 829 70 80

8 Greater Manchester 964 854 0 110

9 Nottinghamshire 942 792 100 50

10 Tyne & Wear 879 739 80 60

11 Powys 851 721 90 40

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
36 Estelle Roots 2LR 21.3 21.3 10= 79
36 Estelle Roots S 5.39 5.35 4.92 5.39 31 40
36 Estelle Roots SLJ 2.36 2.32 2.36 2.36 7= 86
37 Paige Johnson 2LR 21.6 21.6 14= 71
37 Paige Johnson SB 87 87 2 98
37 Paige Johnson VJ 46 48 46 48 30 42
38 Lili Fern 2LR 20.5 20.5 1 100
38 Lili Fern SB 80 80 21= 59
38 Lili Fern SLJ 2.25 2.31 2.29 2.31 13 76
39 Georgia Davis 4LR 46.9 46.9 24= 53
39 Georgia Davis S 6.89 6.56 7.26 7.26 24 54
39 Georgia Davis VJ 43 44 42 44 35= 31
40 Emma Harrison 4LR 47.6 47.6 26= 49
40 Emma Harrison SB 78 78 23 56
40 Emma Harrison SLJ 2.01 1.97 2.04 2.04 27 48
41 Olivia Travers 4LR 46.4 46.4 21 60
41 Olivia Travers S 7.35 7.64 8.32 8.32 16 70
41 Olivia Travers VJ 49 47 47 49 25= 48



Team Results Warwickshire (blue)

Competition: Venue: Date
UK Final 2019 Under 15 Girls Sportcity 14 Apr 2019
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Surrey 1282 1012 130 140

2 Norfolk 1234 974 140 120

3 Donegal 1174 924 120 130

4 North Yorkshire 1034 854 110 70

5 Warwickshire 1030 880 60 90

6 Kent 1008 908 0 100

7 Devon 979 829 70 80

8 Greater Manchester 964 854 0 110

9 Nottinghamshire 942 792 100 50

10 Tyne & Wear 879 739 80 60

11 Powys 851 721 90 40

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
43 Millie Leighton 2LR 21.9 21.9 19 64
43 Millie Leighton SB 86 86 3= 92
43 Millie Leighton VJ 58 60 0 60 5= 90
44 Mica Quinn 2LR 21.3 21.3 10= 79
44 Mica Quinn S 9.25 9.14 10.05 10.05 5 92
44 Mica Quinn VJ 49 47 49 49 25= 48
45 Robin Greenwood 2LR 22.2 22.2 24= 52
45 Robin Greenwood SB 70 70 34 34
45 Robin Greenwood VJ 49 49 47 49 25= 48
46 Megan Burge 4LR 45.4 45.4 9 84
46 Megan Burge SB 74 74 29 44
46 Megan Burge SLJ 2.40 2.29 2.35 2.40 5 92
47 Imogen George 4LR 49.7 49.7 32 38
47 Imogen George S 10.48 9.35 9.89 10.48 3 96
47 Imogen George SLJ 2.14 2.16 2.12 2.16 20= 61
48 Temi Lawal 4LR 48.0 48.0 30= 41
48 Temi Lawal S 0.00 0.00 5.92 5.92 30 42
48 Temi Lawal SLJ 2.28 2.26 2.29 2.29 14= 73
49 Meghan Lawes SB 78 78



Team Results North Yorkshire (pink)

Competition: Venue: Date
UK Final 2019 Under 15 Girls Sportcity 14 Apr 2019
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Surrey 1282 1012 130 140

2 Norfolk 1234 974 140 120

3 Donegal 1174 924 120 130

4 North Yorkshire 1034 854 110 70

5 Warwickshire 1030 880 60 90

6 Kent 1008 908 0 100

7 Devon 979 829 70 80

8 Greater Manchester 964 854 0 110

9 Nottinghamshire 942 792 100 50

10 Tyne & Wear 879 739 80 60

11 Powys 851 721 90 40

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
50 Olivia Roe 2LR 21.1 21.1 6= 89
50 Olivia Roe S 7.54 8.04 7.80 8.04 19 64
50 Olivia Roe VJ 53 52 48 53 13= 74
51 Natalya Aspinall 2LR 21.6 21.6 14= 71
51 Natalya Aspinall SB 82 82 11= 76
51 Natalya Aspinall SLJ 0.00 2.35 2.35 2.35 10 82
52 Gabriella Whiteley 2LR 22.3 22.3 27= 46
52 Gabriella Whiteley S 7.02 7.28 7.18 7.28 22= 57
52 Gabriella Whiteley SLJ 2.08 2.09 2.13 2.13 23 56
53 Therese Tolan 4LR 46.0 46.0 13= 72
53 Therese Tolan SB 81 81 16= 66
53 Therese Tolan SLJ 2.10 2.15 2.14 2.15 22 58
54 Florence Roberts 4LR 44.8 44.8 5= 90
54 Florence Roberts SB 76 76 27= 47
54 Florence Roberts VJ 50 49 47 50 22= 56
55 Carmen Brooks 4LR 46.2 46.2 18= 64
55 Carmen Brooks S 10.02 0.00 7.49 10.02 6 90
55 Carmen Brooks VJ 49 46 47 49 25= 48



Team Results Powys (orange)

Competition: Venue: Date
UK Final 2019 Under 15 Girls Sportcity 14 Apr 2019
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Surrey 1282 1012 130 140

2 Norfolk 1234 974 140 120

3 Donegal 1174 924 120 130

4 North Yorkshire 1034 854 110 70

5 Warwickshire 1030 880 60 90

6 Kent 1008 908 0 100

7 Devon 979 829 70 80

8 Greater Manchester 964 854 0 110

9 Nottinghamshire 942 792 100 50

10 Tyne & Wear 879 739 80 60

11 Powys 851 721 90 40

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
57 Lwsi Roberts 2LR 22.3 22.3 27= 46
57 Lwsi Roberts SB 72 72 32 38
57 Lwsi Roberts SLJ 2.02 2.02 1.99 2.02 29= 42
58 Nikki Davies 2LR 23.5 23.5 33 36
58 Nikki Davies SB 66 66 35 32
58 Nikki Davies VJ 42 44 44 44 35= 31
59 Keira McVeagh 4LR 46.0 46.0 13= 72
59 Keira McVeagh S 8.03 7.78 8.74 8.74 13 76
59 Keira McVeagh VJ 58 58 57 58 8= 85
60 Polly Holloway 2LR 22.6 22.6 31 40
60 Polly Holloway S 5.86 6.24 6.24 6.24 28 46
60 Polly Holloway SLJ 2.22 2.19 2.25 2.25 17 68
61 Dottie Evans 4LR 46.9 46.9 24= 53
61 Dottie Evans SB 86 86 3= 92
61 Dottie Evans VJ 47 40 38 47 31 40
62 Kelsey Webster 4LR 47.7 47.7 28= 45
62 Kelsey Webster S 0.00 6.94 0.00 6.94 26 50
62 Kelsey Webster SLJ 2.11 2.09 2.09 2.11 24 54



Team Results Donegal (grey)

Competition: Venue: Date
UK Final 2019 Under 15 Girls Sportcity 14 Apr 2019
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Surrey 1282 1012 130 140

2 Norfolk 1234 974 140 120

3 Donegal 1174 924 120 130

4 North Yorkshire 1034 854 110 70

5 Warwickshire 1030 880 60 90

6 Kent 1008 908 0 100

7 Devon 979 829 70 80

8 Greater Manchester 964 854 0 110

9 Nottinghamshire 942 792 100 50

10 Tyne & Wear 879 739 80 60

11 Powys 851 721 90 40

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
64 Niamh Moohan 2LR 21.2 21.2 8= 85
64 Niamh Moohan SB 77 77 24= 52
64 Niamh Moohan SLJ 2.33 2.34 2.30 2.34 11 80
65 Michaela Galvin 2LR 21.3 21.3 10= 79
65 Michaela Galvin S 7.83 6.12 5.97 7.83 20 62
65 Michaela Galvin SLJ 2.38 2.34 2.32 2.38 6 90
66 Chloe McDaid 2LR 21.8 21.8 18 66
66 Chloe McDaid S 5.15 5.64 6.80 6.80 27 48
66 Chloe McDaid VJ 52 52 52 52 16= 66
67 Lucy McGlynn 4LR 43.3 43.3 1 100
67 Lucy McGlynn SB 84 84 8= 85
67 Lucy McGlynn VJ 52 50 52 52 16= 66
68 Harriet McCrossan 4LR 45.6 45.6 10 82
68 Harriet McCrossan S 7.28 7.09 7.08 7.28 22= 57
68 Harriet McCrossan SLJ 2.36 2.24 2.33 2.36 7= 86
69 Rachel Gallagher 4LR 46.0 46.0 13= 72
69 Rachel Gallagher SB 81 81 16= 66
69 Rachel Gallagher VJ 50 52 52 52 16= 66



Team Results Kent (yellow)

Competition: Venue: Date
UK Final 2019 Under 15 Girls Sportcity 14 Apr 2019
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Surrey 1282 1012 130 140

2 Norfolk 1234 974 140 120

3 Donegal 1174 924 120 130

4 North Yorkshire 1034 854 110 70

5 Warwickshire 1030 880 60 90

6 Kent 1008 908 0 100

7 Devon 979 829 70 80

8 Greater Manchester 964 854 0 110

9 Nottinghamshire 942 792 100 50

10 Tyne & Wear 879 739 80 60

11 Powys 851 721 90 40

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
71 Freya Jury 2LR 21.1 21.1 6= 89
71 Freya Jury SB 86 86 3= 92
71 Freya Jury VJ 0 57 60 60 5= 90
72 Libby Turbutt 2LR 22.2 22.2 24= 52
72 Libby Turbutt SB 84 84 8= 85
72 Libby Turbutt SLJ 2.24 2.22 2.29 2.29 14= 73
73 Georgia Baker 2LR 22.1 22.1 21= 58
73 Georgia Baker S 5.89 8.78 7.72 8.78 11 80
73 Georgia Baker VJ 58 62 64 64 3 96
76 Jessie Sargeant 4LR 47.6 47.6 26= 49
76 Jessie Sargeant SB 81 81 16= 66
76 Jessie Sargeant VJ 54 50 48 54 12 78



Team Results Individuals ()

Competition: Venue: Date
UK Final 2019 Under 15 Girls Sportcity 14 Apr 2019
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Surrey 1282 1012 130 140

2 Norfolk 1234 974 140 120

3 Donegal 1174 924 120 130

4 North Yorkshire 1034 854 110 70

5 Warwickshire 1030 880 60 90

6 Kent 1008 908 0 100

7 Devon 979 829 70 80

8 Greater Manchester 964 854 0 110

9 Nottinghamshire 942 792 100 50

10 Tyne & Wear 879 739 80 60

11 Powys 851 721 90 40

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
78 Etty Sisson 2LR 20.8 20.8 3 96
78 Etty Sisson SB 81 81 16= 66
78 Etty Sisson VJ 60 59 59 60 5= 90
79 Lateefah Agberemi 4LR 45.9 45.9 12 78
79 Lateefah Agberemi S 8.71 0.00 7.69 8.71 14 74
79 Lateefah Agberemi VJ 62 64 65 65 2 98
80 Rhiana Burrell 4LR 44.6 44.6 4 94
80 Rhiana Burrell S 11.34 10.86 11.83 11.83 1 100
80 Rhiana Burrell VJ 58 56 58 58 8= 85
81 Lauren Watkins 2LR 21.6 21.6 14= 71
81 Lauren Watkins SB 77 77 24= 52
81 Lauren Watkins VJ 57 56 56 57 10= 81



Results Sheet 2 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
UK Final 2019 Under 15 Girls Sportcity 14 Apr 2019

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Devon Sky 38 Lili Fern 20.5 100
2 Greater Manchester Green 23 Halle Ferguson 20.7 98
3 Individuals 78 Etty Sisson 20.8 96

4= Norfolk Purple 3 Daisy Dalrymple 20.9 93
4= Surrey Black 29 Niyah Costly 20.9 93
6= North Yorkshire Pink 50 Olivia Roe 21.1 89
6= Kent Yellow 71 Freya Jury 21.1 89
8= Surrey Black 31 Ellie Taylor 21.2 85
8= Donegal Grey 64 Niamh Moohan 21.2 85

10= Surrey Black 30 Nicole Williams 21.3 79
10= Devon Sky 36 Estelle Roots 21.3 79
10= Warwickshire Blue 44 Mica Quinn 21.3 79
10= Donegal Grey 65 Michaela Galvin 21.3 79
14= Norfolk Purple 2 Ellis Stewart 21.6 71
14= Devon Sky 37 Paige Johnson 21.6 71
14= North Yorkshire Pink 51 Natalya Aspinall 21.6 71
14= Individuals 81 Lauren Watkins 21.6 71
18 Donegal Grey 66 Chloe McDaid 21.8 66
19 Warwickshire Blue 43 Millie Leighton 21.9 64
20 Norfolk Purple 1 Amber Scott 22.0 62

21= Nottinghamshire White 9 Teegan Page 22.1 58
21= Tyne & Wear Red 17 Grace Gnezere 22.1 58
21= Kent Yellow 73 Georgia Baker 22.1 58
24= Tyne & Wear Red 15 Kate Hudson 22.2 52
24= Warwickshire Blue 45 Robin Greenwood 22.2 52
24= Kent Yellow 72 Libby Turbutt 22.2 52
27= Nottinghamshire White 8 Ellie Sheppard 22.3 46
27= North Yorkshire Pink 52 Gabriella Whiteley 22.3 46
27= Powys Orange 57 Lwsi Roberts 22.3 46
30 Greater Manchester Green 24 Grace Hodson 22.4 42
31 Powys Orange 60 Polly Holloway 22.6 40
32 Greater Manchester Green 22 Dervla Moore 22.7 38
33 Powys Orange 58 Nikki Davies 23.5 36
34 Nottinghamshire White 10 Mae Smith 23.8 34
35 Tyne & Wear Red 16 Georgia Massey 24.8 32



Results Sheet 4 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
UK Final 2019 Under 15 Girls Sportcity 14 Apr 2019

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Donegal Grey 67 Lucy McGlynn 43.3 100
2 Nottinghamshire White 13 Amelia Briggs-Goode 44.4 98
3 Norfolk Purple 5 Grace Daniels 44.5 96
4 Individuals 80 Rhiana Burrell 44.6 94

5= Norfolk Purple 4 Eden Harrison 44.8 90
5= Surrey Black 32 Lucy Atkins 44.8 90
5= North Yorkshire Pink 54 Florence Roberts 44.8 90
8 Norfolk Purple 6 Sophie Rushmore 45.2 86
9 Warwickshire Blue 46 Megan Burge 45.4 84

10 Donegal Grey 68 Harriet McCrossan 45.6 82
11 Greater Manchester Green 25 Ellina Connor 45.8 80
12 Individuals 79 Lateefah Agberemi 45.9 78

13= Tyne & Wear Red 18 Abigail Thwaites 46.0 72
13= Surrey Black 34 Sophie Cox 46.0 72
13= North Yorkshire Pink 53 Therese Tolan 46.0 72
13= Powys Orange 59 Keira McVeagh 46.0 72
13= Donegal Grey 69 Rachel Gallagher 46.0 72
18= Nottinghamshire White 12 Trisha Saxby 46.2 64
18= Tyne & Wear Red 19 Halle Knox 46.2 64
18= North Yorkshire Pink 55 Carmen Brooks 46.2 64
21 Devon Sky 41 Olivia Travers 46.4 60
22 Surrey Black 33 Elanor Trigg 46.6 58
23 Greater Manchester Green 26 Katie Pimblet 46.7 56

24= Devon Sky 39 Georgia Davis 46.9 53
24= Powys Orange 61 Dottie Evans 46.9 53
26= Devon Sky 40 Emma Harrison 47.6 49
26= Kent Yellow 76 Jessie Sargeant 47.6 49
28= Tyne & Wear Red 20 Lucy Telfer 47.7 45
28= Powys Orange 62 Kelsey Webster 47.7 45
30= Nottinghamshire White 11 Caitlin Elliott 48.0 41
30= Warwickshire Blue 48 Temi Lawal 48.0 41
32 Warwickshire Blue 47 Imogen George 49.7 38



Results Sheet 8 Lap Paarlauf

Competition: Venue: Date
UK Final 2019 Under 15 Girls Sportcity 14 Apr 2019

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 01 Norfolk Purple 1:28.1 0.0 1:28.1 140.0
2 05 Surrey Black 1:28.3 0.0 1:28.3 130.0
3 10 Donegal Grey 1:29.3 0.0 1:29.3 120.0
4 08 North Yorkshire Pink 1:30.7 0.0 1:30.7 110.0
5 02 Nottinghamshire White 1:30.8 0.0 1:30.8 100.0
6 09 Powys Orange 1:31.0 0.0 1:31.0 90.0
7 03 Tyne & Wear Red 1:31.5 0.0 1:31.5 80.0
8 06 Devon Sky 1:32.2 0.0 1:32.2 70.0
9 07 Warwickshire Blue 1:34.5 0.0 1:34.5 60.0



Results Sheet 4 x 2 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
UK Final 2019 Under 15 Girls Sportcity 14 Apr 2019

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 05 Surrey Black 1:23.5 1:22.6 1:22.6 140.0
2 10 Donegal Grey 1:25.9 1:23.4 1:23.4 130.0
3 01 Norfolk Purple 1:24.2 1:23.8 1:23.8 120.0
4 04 Greater Manchester Green 1:24.9 1:24.0 1:24.0 110.0
5 11 Kent Yellow 1:25.2 1:25.2 1:25.2 100.0
6 07 Warwickshire Blue 1:25.6 1:26.2 1:26.2 90.0
7 06 Devon Sky 1:26.3 0.0 1:26.3 80.0
8 08 North Yorkshire Pink 1:26.6 0.0 1:26.6 70.0
9 03 Tyne & Wear Red 1:27.6 0.0 1:27.6 60.0

10 02 Nottinghamshire White 1:28.8 0.0 1:28.8 50.0
11 09 Powys Orange 1:30.4 0.0 1:30.4 40.0



Results Sheet Shot

Competition: Venue: Date
UK Final 2019 Under 15 Girls Sportcity 14 Apr 2019

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Individuals 80 Rhiana Burrell 11.83 100
2 Nottinghamshire White 8 Ellie Sheppard 11.10 98
3 Warwickshire Blue 47 Imogen George 10.48 96
4 Nottinghamshire White 10 Mae Smith 10.26 94
5 Warwickshire Blue 44 Mica Quinn 10.05 92
6 North Yorkshire Pink 55 Carmen Brooks 10.02 90
7 Surrey Black 29 Niyah Costly 9.61 88
8 Greater Manchester Green 23 Halle Ferguson 9.19 86
9 Nottinghamshire White 13 Amelia Briggs-Goode 9.12 84

10 Tyne & Wear Red 18 Abigail Thwaites 8.92 82
11 Kent Yellow 73 Georgia Baker 8.78 80
12 Norfolk Purple 1 Amber Scott 8.75 78
13 Powys Orange 59 Keira McVeagh 8.74 76
14 Individuals 79 Lateefah Agberemi 8.71 74
15 Norfolk Purple 4 Eden Harrison 8.69 72
16 Devon Sky 41 Olivia Travers 8.32 70
17 Greater Manchester Green 24 Grace Hodson 8.22 68
18 Surrey Black 30 Nicole Williams 8.06 66
19 North Yorkshire Pink 50 Olivia Roe 8.04 64
20 Donegal Grey 65 Michaela Galvin 7.83 62
21 Norfolk Purple 2 Ellis Stewart 7.42 60

22= North Yorkshire Pink 52 Gabriella Whiteley 7.28 57
22= Donegal Grey 68 Harriet McCrossan 7.28 57
24 Devon Sky 39 Georgia Davis 7.26 54
25 Tyne & Wear Red 16 Georgia Massey 7.23 52
26 Powys Orange 62 Kelsey Webster 6.94 50
27 Donegal Grey 66 Chloe McDaid 6.80 48
28 Powys Orange 60 Polly Holloway 6.24 46
29 Surrey Black 31 Ellie Taylor 6.10 44
30 Warwickshire Blue 48 Temi Lawal 5.92 42
31 Devon Sky 36 Estelle Roots 5.39 40
32 Tyne & Wear Red 17 Grace Gnezere 4.35 38

Surrey Black 35 Chloe Gibney 8.64 0



Results Sheet Speed Bounce

Competition: Venue: Date
UK Final 2019 Under 15 Girls Sportcity 14 Apr 2019

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Total Points

1 Norfolk Purple 5 Grace Daniels 89 100
2 Devon Sky 37 Paige Johnson 87 98

3= Surrey Black 33 Elanor Trigg 86 92
3= Surrey Black 34 Sophie Cox 86 92
3= Warwickshire Blue 43 Millie Leighton 86 92
3= Powys Orange 61 Dottie Evans 86 92
3= Kent Yellow 71 Freya Jury 86 92
8= Donegal Grey 67 Lucy McGlynn 84 85
8= Kent Yellow 72 Libby Turbutt 84 85
10 Greater Manchester Green 25 Ellina Connor 83 82

11= Norfolk Purple 3 Daisy Dalrymple 82 76
11= Norfolk Purple 6 Sophie Rushmore 82 76
11= Tyne & Wear Red 19 Halle Knox 82 76
11= Greater Manchester Green 22 Dervla Moore 82 76
11= North Yorkshire Pink 51 Natalya Aspinall 82 76
16= Surrey Black 32 Lucy Atkins 81 66
16= North Yorkshire Pink 53 Therese Tolan 81 66
16= Donegal Grey 69 Rachel Gallagher 81 66
16= Kent Yellow 76 Jessie Sargeant 81 66
16= Individuals 78 Etty Sisson 81 66
21= Tyne & Wear Red 20 Lucy Telfer 80 59
21= Devon Sky 38 Lili Fern 80 59
23 Devon Sky 40 Emma Harrison 78 56

24= Greater Manchester Green 26 Katie Pimblet 77 52
24= Donegal Grey 64 Niamh Moohan 77 52
24= Individuals 81 Lauren Watkins 77 52
27= Tyne & Wear Red 15 Kate Hudson 76 47
27= North Yorkshire Pink 54 Florence Roberts 76 47
29 Warwickshire Blue 46 Megan Burge 74 44

30= Nottinghamshire White 9 Teegan Page 73 41
30= Nottinghamshire White 11 Caitlin Elliott 73 41
32 Powys Orange 57 Lwsi Roberts 72 38
33 Nottinghamshire White 12 Trisha Saxby 71 36
34 Warwickshire Blue 45 Robin Greenwood 70 34
35 Powys Orange 58 Nikki Davies 66 32

Warwickshire Blue 49 Meghan Lawes 78 0



Results Sheet Standing Long Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
UK Final 2019 Under 15 Girls Sportcity 14 Apr 2019

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Greater Manchester Green 23 Halle Ferguson 2.53 100
2= Surrey Black 30 Nicole Williams 2.48 97
2= Surrey Black 33 Elanor Trigg 2.48 97
4 Norfolk Purple 3 Daisy Dalrymple 2.42 94
5 Warwickshire Blue 46 Megan Burge 2.40 92
6 Donegal Grey 65 Michaela Galvin 2.38 90

7= Tyne & Wear Red 18 Abigail Thwaites 2.36 86
7= Devon Sky 36 Estelle Roots 2.36 86
7= Donegal Grey 68 Harriet McCrossan 2.36 86
10 North Yorkshire Pink 51 Natalya Aspinall 2.35 82
11 Donegal Grey 64 Niamh Moohan 2.34 80
12 Surrey Black 34 Sophie Cox 2.32 78
13 Devon Sky 38 Lili Fern 2.31 76

14= Warwickshire Blue 48 Temi Lawal 2.29 73
14= Kent Yellow 72 Libby Turbutt 2.29 73
16 Greater Manchester Green 25 Ellina Connor 2.27 70
17 Powys Orange 60 Polly Holloway 2.25 68
18 Nottinghamshire White 13 Amelia Briggs-Goode 2.22 66
19 Norfolk Purple 4 Eden Harrison 2.18 64

20= Norfolk Purple 5 Grace Daniels 2.16 61
20= Warwickshire Blue 47 Imogen George 2.16 61
22 North Yorkshire Pink 53 Therese Tolan 2.15 58
23 North Yorkshire Pink 52 Gabriella Whiteley 2.13 56
24 Powys Orange 62 Kelsey Webster 2.11 54
25 Tyne & Wear Red 20 Lucy Telfer 2.08 52
26 Tyne & Wear Red 17 Grace Gnezere 2.06 50
27 Devon Sky 40 Emma Harrison 2.04 48
28 Greater Manchester Green 24 Grace Hodson 2.03 46

29= Nottinghamshire White 9 Teegan Page 2.02 42
29= Nottinghamshire White 10 Mae Smith 2.02 42
29= Powys Orange 57 Lwsi Roberts 2.02 42



Results Sheet Vertical Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
UK Final 2019 Under 15 Girls Sportcity 14 Apr 2019

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Surrey Black 29 Niyah Costly 67 100
2 Individuals 79 Lateefah Agberemi 65 98
3 Kent Yellow 73 Georgia Baker 64 96
4 Surrey Black 31 Ellie Taylor 61 94

5= Warwickshire Blue 43 Millie Leighton 60 90
5= Kent Yellow 71 Freya Jury 60 90
5= Individuals 78 Etty Sisson 60 90
8= Powys Orange 59 Keira McVeagh 58 85
8= Individuals 80 Rhiana Burrell 58 85

10= Surrey Black 32 Lucy Atkins 57 81
10= Individuals 81 Lauren Watkins 57 81
12 Kent Yellow 76 Jessie Sargeant 54 78

13= Nottinghamshire White 12 Trisha Saxby 53 74
13= Greater Manchester Green 26 Katie Pimblet 53 74
13= North Yorkshire Pink 50 Olivia Roe 53 74
16= Norfolk Purple 2 Ellis Stewart 52 66
16= Norfolk Purple 6 Sophie Rushmore 52 66
16= Donegal Grey 66 Chloe McDaid 52 66
16= Donegal Grey 67 Lucy McGlynn 52 66
16= Donegal Grey 69 Rachel Gallagher 52 66
21 Nottinghamshire White 11 Caitlin Elliott 51 60

22= Nottinghamshire White 8 Ellie Sheppard 50 56
22= Tyne & Wear Red 19 Halle Knox 50 56
22= North Yorkshire Pink 54 Florence Roberts 50 56
25= Tyne & Wear Red 15 Kate Hudson 49 48
25= Devon Sky 41 Olivia Travers 49 48
25= Warwickshire Blue 44 Mica Quinn 49 48
25= Warwickshire Blue 45 Robin Greenwood 49 48
25= North Yorkshire Pink 55 Carmen Brooks 49 48
30 Devon Sky 37 Paige Johnson 48 42
31 Powys Orange 61 Dottie Evans 47 40

32= Norfolk Purple 1 Amber Scott 46 37
32= Tyne & Wear Red 16 Georgia Massey 46 37
34 Greater Manchester Green 22 Dervla Moore 45 34

35= Devon Sky 39 Georgia Davis 44 31
35= Powys Orange 58 Nikki Davies 44 31


